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Position Distance Name Surname Bib No Gender Race Time
1 76km Ryan Sandes 192 Male 06:54:19
2 76km Stewart Chaperon 119 Male 07:54:59
3 76km Zigor Iturrieta 153 Male 07:57:53
4 76km Dirk Ligthelm 189 Male 08:09:43
5 76km Dirk Cloete 177 Male 08:58:25
6 76km Stefan Wahl 132 Male 09:08:48
7 76km Pieter Jordaan 101 Male 09:09:45
8 76km Suzette Von Broembsen 149 Female 09:39:19
9 76km Steven Yates 116 Male 09:39:43

10 76km Anouk Baars 165 Female 09:44:05
11 76km Grant Marcus 111 Male 09:45:30
12 76km Roelof Mostert 169 Male 09:52:15
13 76km Morne Nel 128 Male 10:21:22
14 76km Bevan Du Plessis 108 Male 10:27:02
15 76km Andrew Harris 160 Male 10:44:07
16 76km Damien Schumann 125 Male 10:53:45
17 76km Lucas Adams 141 Male 10:53:47
18 76km Kate Swarbreck 157 Female 11:00:33
19 76km Emmanuel Colin 191 Male 11:04:22
20 76km Michael Reinwald 140 Male 11:08:08
21 76km Kevin Harris 145 Male 11:12:47
22 76km Pieter De Wet 120 Male 11:43:38
23 76km Dewald Hattingh 115 Male 12:00:47
24 76km Willemien Van Zyl 147 Female 12:03:35
25 76km Kerry Longhurst 163 Female 12:06:57
26 76km Andrew Barnes 152 Male 12:09:36
27 76km Do-Jo Jordaan 142 Female 12:13:31
28 76km Shane Hilliar 130 Male 12:19:38
29 76km Grant Hechter 183 Male 12:23:44
30 76km Hendrick Heyns 182 Male 12:24:08
31 76km Cobus Blignaut 102 Male 12:24:10
32 76km Assaf Abutbul 144 Male 12:26:00
33 76km Peter Pienaar 136 Male 12:38:06
34 76km Kim Van Kets 168 Female 12:38:09
35 76km Kim Walker 148 Female 12:46:33
36 76km Roddy Du Plessis 139 Male 12:46:37
37 76km Jabulani Dube 173 Male 12:46:45
38 76km Michael Van Vuuren 187 Male 12:49:35
39 76km Devon Van Vuuren 188 Male 12:49:41
40 76km Neil Dickson 118 Male 12:50:15
41 76km Sonja Britz 137 Female 12:52:52
42 76km Hanri Van Wyk 138 Female 12:52:55
43 76km Mkhuseli Marawa 193 Male 12:58:41
44 76km Karsten Vollmer 176 Male 12:58:59
45 76km Allison Glass 109 Female 13:16:19
46 76km Jacques Beukes 170 Male 13:16:37
47 76km Ndyebo Qwakanisa 172 Male 13:47:46
48 76km Stephanie Kretzmann 146 Female 13:53:14
49 76km Peter Koedyk 131 Male 13:58:12
50 76km Altie Clark 158 Female 13:58:16
51 76km Nicola Montgomery 110 Female 14:05:03
52 76km Geert De Decker 161 Male 14:05:06
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53 76km Beth Hechter 184 Female 14:05:09
54 76km Van Zyl Lochner 129 Male 14:05:11
55 76km Barry Dickson 151 Male 14:14:22
56 76km Nontuthuko Mgabhi 112 Female 14:14:36
57 76km Zandile Mtshali 133 Female 14:15:17
58 76km Christel Hanekom 135 Female 14:15:47
59 76km Jurgens Hanekom 134 Male 14:15:49
60 76km Peter Ypenburg 167 Male 14:30:02
61 76km Tsele Nthane 122 Male 14:31:30
62 76km Willem Bindeman 127 Male 14:45:37
63 76km Mpho Matheolane 104 Male 14:45:42
64 76km Mohamed Khalpe 159 Male 14:49:27
65 76km Ian Wolmarans 154 Male 15:08:45
66 76km Elzanne Wolmarans 155 Female 15:08:46
67 76km Michelle Thomas 156 Female 15:25:11
68 76km Sandy May 126 Female 15:25:13
69 76km Laura Bannatyne 186 Female 15:34:40
70 76km Gideon Kahl 181 Male 15:36:53
71 76km Gareth Andrews 190 Male 15:37:04
72 76km Mark Robson 117 Male 16:26:28

76km Abri Smit 106 Male DNF
76km Candy Kater 114 Female DNF
76km Sabelo Myeza 121 Male DNF
76km Benjamin Kane 123 Male DNF
76km Louna Van Der Ryst 124 Female DNF
76km Jaco Schutte 143 Male DNF
76km Jan Drost 150 Male DNF
76km Rheinhardt Schulze 164 Male DNF
76km Johan Mattheyse 166 Male DNF
76km Nic De Beer 178 Male DNF
76km Matthew Smit 179 Male DNF
76km Elrien Bootha 185 Female DNF
76km Pierre Grandet 103 Male DNS
76km Dan Van Hemert 107 Male DNS
76km Dirk Botha 113 Male DNS
76km Zane De Decker 162 Male DNS
76km Michael Hendricks 171 Male DNS
76km Slavi Nestorov 174 Male DNS
76km Graham Alessandri 175 Male DNS
76km Lisa Behrens 180 Female DNS
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Position Distance Name Surname Bib No Gender Race Time
1 76km Ryan Sandes 192 Male 06:54:19
2 76km Stewart Chaperon 119 Male 07:54:59
3 76km Zigor Iturrieta 153 Male 07:57:53
4 76km Dirk Ligthelm 189 Male 08:09:43
5 76km Dirk Cloete 177 Male 08:58:25
6 76km Stefan Wahl 132 Male 09:08:48
7 76km Pieter Jordaan 101 Male 09:09:45
8 76km Steven Yates 116 Male 09:39:43
9 76km Grant Marcus 111 Male 09:45:30

10 76km Roelof Mostert 169 Male 09:52:15
11 76km Morne Nel 128 Male 10:21:22
12 76km Bevan Du Plessis 108 Male 10:27:02
13 76km Andrew Harris 160 Male 10:44:07
14 76km Damien Schumann 125 Male 10:53:45
15 76km Lucas Adams 141 Male 10:53:47
16 76km Emmanuel Colin 191 Male 11:04:22
17 76km Michael Reinwald 140 Male 11:08:08
18 76km Kevin Harris 145 Male 11:12:47
19 76km Pieter De Wet 120 Male 11:43:38
20 76km Dewald Hattingh 115 Male 12:00:47
21 76km Andrew Barnes 152 Male 12:09:36
22 76km Shane Hilliar 130 Male 12:19:38
23 76km Grant Hechter 183 Male 12:23:44
24 76km Hendrick Heyns 182 Male 12:24:08
25 76km Cobus Blignaut 102 Male 12:24:10
26 76km Assaf Abutbul 144 Male 12:26:00
27 76km Peter Pienaar 136 Male 12:38:06
28 76km Roddy Du Plessis 139 Male 12:46:37
29 76km Jabulani Dube 173 Male 12:46:45
30 76km Michael Van Vuuren 187 Male 12:49:35
31 76km Devon Van Vuuren 188 Male 12:49:41
32 76km Neil Dickson 118 Male 12:50:15
33 76km Mkhuseli Marawa 193 Male 12:58:41
34 76km Karsten Vollmer 176 Male 12:58:59
35 76km Jacques Beukes 170 Male 13:16:37
36 76km Ndyebo Qwakanisa 172 Male 13:47:46
37 76km Peter Koedyk 131 Male 13:58:12
38 76km Geert De Decker 161 Male 14:05:06
39 76km Van Zyl Lochner 129 Male 14:05:11
40 76km Barry Dickson 151 Male 14:14:22
41 76km Jurgens Hanekom 134 Male 14:15:49
42 76km Peter Ypenburg 167 Male 14:30:02
43 76km Tsele Nthane 122 Male 14:31:30
44 76km Willem Bindeman 127 Male 14:45:37
45 76km Mpho Matheolane 104 Male 14:45:42
46 76km Mohamed Khalpe 159 Male 14:49:27
47 76km Ian Wolmarans 154 Male 15:08:45
48 76km Gideon Kahl 181 Male 15:36:53
49 76km Gareth Andrews 190 Male 15:37:04
50 76km Mark Robson 117 Male 16:26:28

76km Abri Smit 106 Male DNF
76km Sabelo Myeza 121 Male DNF
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76km Benjamin Kane 123 Male DNF
76km Jaco Schutte 143 Male DNF
76km Jan Drost 150 Male DNF
76km Rheinhardt Schulze 164 Male DNF
76km Johan Mattheyse 166 Male DNF
76km Nic De Beer 178 Male DNF
76km Matthew Smit 179 Male DNF
76km Pierre Grandet 103 Male DNS
76km Dan Van Hemert 107 Male DNS
76km Dirk Botha 113 Male DNS
76km Zane De Decker 162 Male DNS
76km Michael Hendricks 171 Male DNS
76km Slavi Nestorov 174 Male DNS
76km Graham Alessandri 175 Male DNS
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Position Distance Name Surname Bib No Gender Race Time
1 76km Suzette Von Broembsen 149 Female 09:39:19
2 76km Anouk Baars 165 Female 09:44:05
3 76km Kate Swarbreck 157 Female 11:00:33
4 76km Willemien Van Zyl 147 Female 12:03:35
5 76km Kerry Longhurst 163 Female 12:06:57
6 76km Do-Jo Jordaan 142 Female 12:13:31
7 76km Kim Van Kets 168 Female 12:38:09
8 76km Kim Walker 148 Female 12:46:33
9 76km Sonja Britz 137 Female 12:52:52

10 76km Hanri Van Wyk 138 Female 12:52:55
11 76km Allison Glass 109 Female 13:16:19
12 76km Stephanie Kretzmann 146 Female 13:53:14
13 76km Altie Clark 158 Female 13:58:16
14 76km Nicola Montgomery 110 Female 14:05:03
15 76km Beth Hechter 184 Female 14:05:09
16 76km Nontuthuko Mgabhi 112 Female 14:14:36
17 76km Zandile Mtshali 133 Female 14:15:17
18 76km Christel Hanekom 135 Female 14:15:47
19 76km Elzanne Wolmarans 155 Female 15:08:46
20 76km Michelle Thomas 156 Female 15:25:11
21 76km Sandy May 126 Female 15:25:13
22 76km Laura Bannatyne 186 Female 15:34:40

76km Candy Kater 114 Female DNF
76km Louna Van Der Ryst 124 Female DNF
76km Elrien Bootha 185 Female DNF
76km Lisa Behrens 180 Female DNS
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